Meter S.No.

Meter Date Time

HES Date Time

Energy Import(Kwh)

Energy Export(Kwh)

22001202

01-11-2025 09:32

01-11-2025 09:33

6439.58

0




Energy Import(Kvah)

Energy Export(Kvah)

Q1(Kvarh)

Q2(Kvarh)

Q3(Kvarh)

Q4(Kvarh)

Active Power(Kw)

6730.05

0

1639.66

0

0

109.69

11.461




Apparent Power(Kva) |Reactive Power(Kvar) |R Ph Voltage |Y Ph Voltage |B Ph Voltage |R Ph Current

11.898 3.196 235.83 239.5 240.58 23.28




Y Ph Current

B Ph Current

R Ph PF

Y Ph PF

B Ph PF

Total PF

Frequency

Load Limit

Load Status

MD(Kva)

12.45

14.99

0.991

0.868

0.868

0.963

49.97

14400

Connect

13.802




MD Kva Date Time

MD(Kw)

MD Kw Date Time

Power Off Duration

Program Count

Tamper Count

01-11-2025 09:00

13.172

01-11-2025 09:00

1452129

3

340




